
  Gesamtwertung Mannschaften     

       

    Mannschaft Voll Abr. Fehl Summe 

1  Stockschützen 499 197 0 696 

2  Raiba Kastl 466 168 5 634 

3  Hager 471 156 4 627 

4  AH Kastl 481 145 3 626 

5  Wachauer Männer 441 184 2 625 

6  Altenbuch 438 173 0 611 

7  Radlerverein 468 140 0 608 

8  Titelverteidiger 442 158 2 600 

9  Kieswerk Schwarz 430 127 5 557 

10  Hansbauer Männer 393 163 6 556 

11  Wachauer Frauen 393 161 4 554 

12  Hecker II 399 141 14 540 

13  Oana steht imma 380 157 10 537 

14  KSK 402 135 4 537 

15  Hansbauer Damen 420 107 5 527 

16  FFW Kastl 388 134 1 522 

17  Straßer & Sohn 374 137 3 511 

18  Frauenbund Kastl 388 122 3 510 

19  Fliegl 1 384 121 1 505 

20  Schaben 1 375 122 5 497 

21  CSU/Frauenunion 382 111 3 493 

22  Fliegl 2 369 119 9 488 

23  Dorfverein Unterkastl 353 130 12 483 

24  Quittenmänner 368 112 4 480 

25  2 Kegel 2 Kugeln 368 102 5 470 

26  Theater  Kastl 352 109 14 461 

27  Kramer Girls 347 112 6 459 

28  Gartenbauverein Kastl e.V. 338 112 6 450 

29  Schaben 2 315 120 6 435 

30  PGR 324 110 10 434 

31  Saufhampton 327 100 10 427 

32  Hecker I 304 98 22 402 

33  KiGo 285 116 0 401 

34  1.FC Haudanem 305 86 15 391 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  Gesamtwertung Einzel     

         

    Anr. Name Vorn. Voll Abr. Fehl Summe 

1  Hr. Baumrucker Alexander 133 79  212 

2  Hr. Peisker Manfred 135 61  196 

3  Hr. Hager Franz 141 52  193 

4  Fr. Reiter Elvira 115 59  174 

5  Hr. Brehm Jochen 130 44  174 

6  Fr. Eisbrenner Sandra 138 35  173 

7  Fr. Kellermann Daniela 130 42  172 

8  Hr. Pliml Hajo 129 43  172 

9  Hr. Wimmer Ludwig 125 44  169 

10  Hr. Kellermann Erich jun. 117 51 1 168 

11  Hr. Schostek Marius 109 59 1 168 

12  Hr. Fuchs Josef 119 47  166 

13  Hr. Hinterberger Franz 124 41 1 165 

14  Hr. Eder Siegfried 120 45  165 

15  Hr. Spirkl Andreas sen. 118 43  161 

16  Hr. Hascher Engelhart 124 37  161 

17  Hr. Spirkl Andreas jun. 125 35  160 

18  Hr. Thalhammer Johann 116 44  160 

19  Hr. Hager Christian 124 35 2 159 

20  Hr. Breu Helmut 123 34  157 

21  Hr. Petershofer Erich     107 50  157 

22  Hr. Mittermayer Andreas 116 41 1 157 

23  Hr. Aigner Eugen 96 61 2 157 

24  Hr. Doppelberger Otto 121 35  156 

25  Hr. Posch Hans 111 45  156 

26  Hr. Iberl Dominik 115 41 1 156 

27  Hr. Reitschuh Johann 126 30 1 156 

28  Hr. Eiblmeier Christian 119 35  154 

29  Hr. Eisbrenner Christian 107 45  152 

30  Fr. Hecker Marille 117 34  151 

31  Fr. Kropac Babara 115 35 1 150 

32  Fr. Kurnoth Theresia 107 43  150 

33  Hr. Maierhofer Christian 106 43  149 

34  Hr. Kobler Reinhard 104 44 3 148 

35  Hr. Riedl Sigi 103 44  147 

36  Fr. Roßmadl Sigrid 96 50  146 

37  Hr. Mayrhofer Klaus 120 26 1 146 

38  Hr. Heistinger Christoph 103 43 2 146 

39  Hr. Eberhartinger Bernhard 109 35  144 

40  Hr. Bauer Alois 108 36 1 144 

41  Hr. Mayerhofer Christian 106 38 1 144 

42  Hr. Keles Yaloin 105 39  144 

43  Hr. Wimmer Max 111 33  144 

44  Fr. Eichler Steffi 100 43  143 



45  Hr. Rrahimi Fadil 108 35 3 143 

46  Hr. Wildhof Andreas 111 32  143 

47  Hr. Bruza Patrick 102 41  143 

48  Hr. Fischer  Christian 99 44 3 143 

49  Hr. Kellermann Manuel 105 36 4 141 

50  Hr. Zwislsperger Martin 107 34 1 141 

51  Hr. Roßmadl Manfred 97 43  140 

52  Hr. Zwislsperger Matthias 108 32  140 

53  Hr. Stummer Rupert 97 42 2 139 

54  Hr. Bernhofer Andreas 105 34  139 

55  Fr. Spinner Rosi 104 34  138 

56  Hr. Graf Michael 106 31  137 

57  Hr. Hinterberger Tobi 111 26  137 

58  Hr. Schönstetter Hubert 100 35  135 

59  Hr. Petershofer Johannes 100 34  134 

60  Hr. Angerer Jürgen 102 32 3 134 

61  Fr. Maierhofer Marika 109 24 2 133 

62  Hr. Zwislsperger Albert 107 26 1 133 

63  Hr. Eberhartinger Andreas 106 27  133 

64  Hr. Schmidt Sebastian 107 26  133 

65  Fr. Bruza Melanie 107 24 2 131 

66  Fr. Brehm Monika 99 32 1 131 

67  Hr. Sellner Wolfgang 98 33 1 131 

68  Hr. Wagner Armin 104 27  131 

69  Hr. Stöger Martin 93 37 1 130 

70  Hr. Schönstetter Johannes 94 35 1 129 

71  Hr. Sykaj Mustaf 84 44  128 

72  Hr. Adić Edis 93 33 1 126 

73  Hr. Gisser David 95 31  126 

74  Fr. Salzeder Maria 93 33 3 126 

75  Hr. Bachmann Martin 91 34  125 

76  Hr. Reichthalhammer Daniel 95 30 3 125 

77  Fr. Huber Gabi 89 35  124 

78  Fr. Schneck Loni 87 36 1 123 

79  Hr. Starflinger Christian 88 35  123 

80  Hr. Kriner Andreas 86 35 1 121 

81  Fr. Kellermann Heidi 78 43 1 121 

82  Hr. Semić Elvis 95 26 3 121 

83  Fr. Ertl Vroni 104 17 3 121 

84  Hr. Kropac Bernhard 86 35 3 121 

85  Hr. Kriner Anton 93 27 1 120 

86  Hr. Bartlechner Bernhard 83 37 1 120 

87  Hr. Nussbaumer Michael 93 26 1 119 

88  Hr. Werner Tommy 82 37 3 119 

89  Fr. Korbl Kerstin 93 26 1 119 

90  Hr. Kriner Vincenz 101 17  118 

91  Fr. Starflinger Helga 98 20  118 



92  Hr. Salzeder Thomas 97 20 1 117 

93  Fr. Hascher Anita 90 26 2 116 

94  Hr. Westenthanner Manfred 86 30 2 116 

95  Hr. Kerbl Hans 90 26  116 

96  Fr. Herrmann Alexandra 90 26 1 116 

97  Fr. Nöbauer Irene 87 28 3 115 

98  Fr. Thalhammer Maria 98 17 1 115 

99  Hr. Schmied Gerhard 89 26 2 115 

100  Hr. Eisenhardt Volker 88 26 2 114 

101  Fr. Oberauer Petra 89 24  113 

102  Hr. Ribesmeier Roland 91 22 1 113 

103  Fr. Fischer  Sabine 78 34  112 

104  Hr. Spinner Thomas 77 34 3 111 

105  Hr. Berreiter  Jonas 88 22 2 110 

106  Fr. Urban Nina 84 26 1 110 

107  Hr. Haderer Andreas 83 26 1 109 

108  Hr. Fischer  Christian jun. 82 26 2 108 

109  Fr. Schallmoser Maria 90 17 5 107 

110  Fr. Hinterberger Franziska 73 33  106 

111  Hr. Mayerhofer Hannes 80 25  105 

112  Fr. Mayerhofer Sandra 71 33 2 104 

113  Fr. Petershofer Monika 77 27 2 104 

114  Fr. Fellner Marille 69 34 3 103 

115  Fr. Ribesmeier Tina 77 26 4 103 

116  Fr. Huber Inge 67 33 4 100 

117  Fr. Aigner Evi 77 23 1 100 

118  Fr. Scheitz Marlene 76 24 2 100 

119  Hr. Hecker  Johannes 74 25 1 99 

120  Hr. Binder Jürgen 81 18 6 99 

121  Hr. Posch Johannes 74 24 4 98 

122  Hr. Grasniji Naser 77 19  96 

123  Hr. Mayerhofer Julian 77 17 5 94 

124  Fr. Wirth Beate 77 17 1 94 

125  Fr Seidl Tina 66 27 3 93 

126  Hr. Starnecker Korbinian 69 23 9 92 

127  Fr. Zwislsperger Carmen 67 24  91 

128  Hr. Sedlmaier Maxi 64 26 3 90 

129  Fr.  Brehm Luisa 72 18 1 90 

130  Fr. Zwislsperger Sabine 73 17 2 90 

131  Fr. Werner Katja 75 12 8 87 

132  Hr.  Heuwieser Lukas 66 19 12 85 

133  Fr. Ziegleder Maria 56 24  80 

134  Hr. Dubs Alexander 53 26 9 79 

135  Fr. Unterhaslberger Anita 45 15 10 60 

136  Fr. Müller Julia 43 8 6 51 
 

 



  Damenwertung      

    Anr. Name Vorn. Voll Abr. Fehl Summe 

1  Fr. Reiter Elvira 115 59  174 

2  Fr. Eisbrenner Sandra 138 35  173 

3  Fr. Kellermann Daniela 130 42  172 

4  Fr. Hecker Marille 117 34  151 

5  Fr. Kropac Babara 115 35 1 150 

6  Fr. Kurnoth Theresia 107 43  150 

7  Fr. Roßmadl Sigrid 96 50  146 

8  Fr. Eichler Steffi 100 43  143 

9  Fr. Spinner Rosi 104 34  138 

10  Fr. Maierhofer Marika 109 24 2 133 

11  Fr. Bruza Melanie 107 24 2 131 

12  Fr. Brehm Monika 99 32 1 131 

13  Fr. Salzeder Maria 93 33 3 126 

14  Fr. Huber Gabi 89 35  124 

15  Fr. Schneck Loni 87 36 1 123 

16  Fr. Kellermann Heidi 78 43 1 121 

17  Fr. Ertl Vroni 104 17 3 121 

18  Fr. Korbl Kerstin 93 26 1 119 

19  Fr. Starflinger Helga 98 20  118 

20  Fr. Hascher Anita 90 26 2 116 

21  Fr. Herrmann Alexandra 90 26 1 116 

22  Fr. Nöbauer Irene 87 28 3 115 

23  Fr. Thalhammer Maria 98 17 1 115 

24  Fr. Oberauer Petra 89 24  113 

25  Fr. Fischer  Sabine 78 34  112 

26  Fr. Urban Nina 84 26 1 110 

27  Fr. Schallmoser Maria 90 17 5 107 

28  Fr. Hinterberger Franziska 73 33  106 

29  Fr. Mayerhofer Sandra 71 33 2 104 

30  Fr. Petershofer Monika 77 27 2 104 

31  Fr. Fellner Marille 69 34 3 103 

32  Fr. Ribesmeier Tina 77 26 4 103 

33  Fr. Huber Inge 67 33 4 100 

34  Fr. Aigner Evi 77 23 1 100 

35  Fr. Scheitz Marlene 76 24 2 100 

36  Fr. Wirth Beate 77 17 1 94 

37  Fr Seidl Tina 66 27 3 93 

38  Fr. Zwislsperger Carmen 67 24  91 

39  Fr.  Brehm Luisa 72 18 1 90 

40  Fr. Zwislsperger Sabine 73 17 2 90 

41  Fr. Werner Katja 75 12 8 87 

42  Fr. Ziegleder Maria 56 24  80 

43  Fr. Unterhaslberger Anita 45 15 10 60 

44  Fr. Müller Julia 43 8 6 51 
 



  Mannschaftswertung Damen     

    Mannschaft Voll Abr. Fehl Summe 

1  Wachauer Frauen 393 161 4 554 

2  Hansbauer Damen 420 107 5 527 

3  Frauenbund Kastl 388 122 3 510 

4  Schaben 1 375 122 5 497 

5  Kramer Girls 347 112 6 459 

6  Gartenbauverein Kastl e.V. 338 112 6 450 

7  Schaben 2 315 120 6 435 

8  KiGo 285 116 0 401 

       

       

       

  Betriebsmannschaften     

    Mannschaft Voll Abr. Fehl Summe 

1  Raiba Kastl 466 168 5 634 

2  Kieswerk Schwarz 430 127 5 557 

3  Hecker II 399 141 14 540 

4  Straßer & Sohn 374 137 3 511 

5  Fliegl 1 384 121 1 505 

6  Fliegl 2 369 119 9 488 

7  Kramer Girls 347 112 6 459 

8  Hecker I 304 98 22 402 

       

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

       
 

        



  Mannschaftswertung     

    Mannschaft Voll Abr. Fehl Summe 

1  Stockschützen 499 197 0 696 

2  AH Kastl 481 145 3 626 

3  Wachauer Männer 441 184 2 625 

4  Altenbuch 438 173 0 611 

5  Radlerverein 468 140 0 608 

6  Titelverteidiger 442 158 2 600 

7  Hansbauer Männer 393 163 6 556 

8  Oana steht imma 380 157 10 537 

9  KSK 402 135 4 537 

10  FFW Kastl 388 134 1 522 

11  CSU/Frauenunion 382 111 3 493 

12  Dorfverein Unterkastl 353 130 12 483 

13  Quittenmänner 368 112 4 480 

14  2 Kegel 2 Kugeln 368 102 5 470 

15  Theater  Kastl 352 109 14 461 

16  PGR 324 110 10 434 

17  Saufhampton 327 100 10 427 

18  1.FC Haudanem 305 86 15 391 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  Herrenwertung      

    Anr. Name Vorn. Voll Abr. Fehl Summe 

1  Hr. Baumrucker Alexander 133 79  212 

2  Hr. Peisker Manfred 135 61   196 

3  Hr. Hager Franz 141 52  193 

4  Hr. Brehm Jochen 130 44   174 

5  Hr. Pliml Hajo 129 43  172 

6  Hr. Wimmer Ludwig 125 44   169 

7  Hr. Kellermann Erich jun. 117 51 1 168 

8  Hr. Schostek Marius 109 59 1 168 

9  Hr. Fuchs Josef 119 47  166 

10  Hr. Hinterberger Franz 124 41 1 165 

11  Hr. Eder Siegfried 120 45  165 

12  Hr. Spirkl Andreas sen. 118 43  161 

13  Hr. Hascher Engelhart 124 37  161 

14  Hr. Spirkl Andreas jun. 125 35  160 

15  Hr. Thalhammer Johann 116 44  160 

16  Hr. Hager Christian 124 35 2 159 

17  Hr. Breu Helmut 123 34  157 

18  Hr. Petershofer Erich     107 50  157 

19  Hr. Mittermayer Andreas 116 41 1 157 

20  Hr. Aigner Eugen 96 61 2 157 

21  Hr. Doppelberger Otto 121 35  156 

22  Hr. Posch Hans 111 45  156 

23  Hr. Iberl Dominik 115 41 1 156 

24  Hr. Reitschuh Johann 126 30 1 156 

25  Hr. Eiblmeier Christian 119 35  154 

26  Hr. Eisbrenner Christian 107 45  152 

27  Hr. Maierhofer Christian 106 43  149 

28  Hr. Kobler Reinhard 104 44 3 148 

29  Hr. Riedl Sigi 103 44  147 

30  Hr. Mayrhofer Klaus 120 26 1 146 

31  Hr. Heistinger Christoph 103 43 2 146 

32  Hr. Eberhartinger Bernhard 109 35  144 

33  Hr. Bauer Alois 108 36 1 144 

34  Hr. Mayerhofer Christian 106 38 1 144 

35  Hr. Keles Yaloin 105 39  144 

36  Hr. Wimmer Max 111 33  144 

37  Hr. Rrahimi Fadil 108 35 3 143 

38  Hr. Wildenhof Andreas 111 32  143 

39  Hr. Bruza Patrick 102 41  143 

40  Hr. Fischer  Christian 99 44 3 143 

41  Hr. Kellermann Manuel 105 36 4 141 

42  Hr. Zwislsperger Martin 107 34 1 141 

43  Hr. Roßmadl Manfred 97 43  140 



44  Hr. Zwislsperger Matthias 108 32  140 

45  Hr. Stummer Rupert 97 42 2 139 

46  Hr. Bernhofer Andreas 105 34  139 

47  Hr. Graf Michael 106 31  137 

48  Hr. Hinterberger Tobi 111 26  137 

49  Hr. Schönstetter Hubert 100 35  135 

50  Hr. Petershofer Johannes 100 34  134 

51  Hr. Angerer Jürgen 102 32 3 134 

52  Hr. Zwislsperger Albert 107 26 1 133 

53  Hr. Eberhartinger Andreas 106 27  133 

54  Hr. Schmidt Sebastian 107 26  133 

55  Hr. Sellner Wolfgang 98 33 1 131 

56  Hr. Wagner Armin 104 27  131 

57  Hr. Stöger Martin 93 37 1 130 

58  Hr. Schönstetter Johannes 94 35 1 129 

59  Hr. Sykaj Mustaf 84 44  128 

60  Hr. Adić Edis 93 33 1 126 

61  Hr. Gisser David 95 31  126 

62  Hr. Bachmann Martin 91 34  125 

63  Hr. Reichthalhammer Daniel 95 30 3 125 

64  Hr. Starflinger Christian 88 35  123 

65  Hr. Kriner Andreas 86 35 1 121 

66  Hr. Semić Elvis 95 26 3 121 

67  Hr. Kropac Bernhard 86 35 3 121 

68  Hr. Kriner Anton 93 27 1 120 

69  Hr. Bartlechner Bernhard 83 37 1 120 

70  Hr. Nussbaumer Michael 93 26 1 119 

71  Hr. Werner Tommy 82 37 3 119 

72  Hr. Kriner Vincenz 101 17  118 

73  Hr. Salzeder Thomas 97 20 1 117 

74  Hr. Westenthanner Manfred 86 30 2 116 

75  Hr. Kerbl Hans 90 26  116 

76  Hr. Schmied Gerhard 89 26 2 115 

77  Hr. Eisenhardt Volker 88 26 2 114 

78  Hr. Ribesmeier Roland 91 22 1 113 

79  Hr. Spinner Thomas 77 34 3 111 

80  Hr. Berreiter  Jonas 88 22 2 110 

81  Hr. Haderer Andreas 83 26 1 109 

82  Hr. Fischer  Christian jun. 82 26 2 108 

83  Hr. Mayerhofer Hannes 80 25  105 

84  Hr. Hecker  Johannes 74 25 1 99 

85  Hr. Binder Jürgen 81 18 6 99 

86  Hr. Posch Johannes 74 24 4 98 

87  Hr. Grasniji Naser 77 19  96 

88  Hr. Mayerhofer Julian 77 17 5 94 

89  Hr. Starnecker Korbinian 69 23 9 92 

90  Hr. Sedlmaier Maxi 64 26 3 90 



91  Hr.  Heuwieser Lukas 66 19 12 85 

92  Hr. Dubs Alexander 53 26 9 79 
 


